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Gesami

Name

Maithias Lienbacher
Manfred Huitegger
Hannes Pfeifenberger
Anton Gerdenitsch
Johann Fuchs
Stefan Zerza

Sepp Jetzbacher
Jakob Saller-Kraft
Hans Berner

Ursula Fuchs
Alexander Scheer
Thomas Gratz
Hannes Grabner
Gerhard Kaserbacher
Roland Wildmann
Reinhard Schaller
Michael Schweiger
Hannes Hettegger
Wolfgang Holleis
Tobias Gratz
Christian Rieser
Theresa Wildmann
Robert Steinlechner
Alexander Grather
Irmgard Gerdenitsch
Margret Emberger
Barbara Hutiegger
Elisabeth Scheer
Verena Wimmer
Anita Wimmer

3.Vereinsmeisterschaft 2014

Ergebnisliste

Mountenbike

Zeit Plaiz

22:43,0 1

23:19,7 2 okosa
25:25,5 3 QT
26:00,5 4

26:16,8 5

27:11,2 6

27:33,0 7

29:00,1 8

29:36,7
29:56,2

Montag; 21. Juli 2014

Herren

Matthias Lienbacher
Manfred Huttegger
Hannes Pfeifenberger
Anion Gerdenitsch
Johann Fuchs

Stefan Zerza

Sepp Jetzbacher
Jakob Saller-Krafit
Hans Berner
Alexander Scheer
Thomas Graiz
Hannes Grabner
Gerhard Kaserbacher
Roland Wildmann
Reinhard Schaller
Michael Schweiger
Hannes Hettegger

22:43,0
23:19,7
25:25,5
26:00,5
26:16,8
27:11,2
27:33,0
29:00,1
29:36,7
30:08,7
30:31,7
31:28,6
32:29,5
32:49,9
33:06,2
34:10,8
36:18,9
37:23,6
40:39,4
40:41,3
42:17,8
42:55,9



